CODE

Mvo012
Mvo013
mMvo017
Mv018
MV019
MV020
mMv021
Mv022
Mvo023
MV024
MV025
MV026
Mv041
MVvo042
MVvo048
MV049
MVO050
MV051
MVvo061
MV075
MV076
MV080
MV089
MV090
MV093
MV095
MV096
Mv097
MV098
MVv102
Mv103
Mv107
MV109
Mv112
Mv122
Mvi23
MV124
MV125

M.V. PRODUCTS

M.V.ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICALS
WORKSHOP : 150/7, GOLDEN GROW,KOSPELAWINNA,RATNAPURA,SRI LANKA

CONTACTS : - 071 6200077/077 6262120

FAX :-045 2232373

E - mail : mvdasman@yahoo.com

1/5/2014

TYPE OF YAMAHA WIRE HANESAS

MODLE

DT 125 12V LC

DT 1256V LC

MATE 50 CDI 6V
MATE 80 CDI 6V
MATE 50 PLATINAM
MATE 50 LANSER 6V
MATE 80 LANSER 12V

V 50 /V 90 6V 2 PIN RECTIFIRE

V 90 6V 3 PIN RECTIFIRE
V 50 / V 90 4 PIN RECTIFIRE
V 50 /V 90 12V

V90 CB

CHAPPY CDI

CHAPPY PLATINUM

MR 50 PLATINUM

MR 50 CDI

DT 125 ENDURO

DT 175 ENDIRO

YB 50 / 90 OLD

DT 200 POWER VALVE
YB 50 / 90 CDI NEW

YB 100 PLATINAM

SR 125 MADE IN SIGGAPFUR
SR 125 MADE IN JAPAN
SR 80 SPECIL

TZR 125 LCPV

XT 125

XT 200

XT 250

DT 50 LC NEW

DT 50 LCOLD

YB 90 BRAND NEW

YB 100 CDI BIK

RX 100

SR 50

RZ 125 LC

RD 125 LC

VERAGO

CATAGORY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY



CODE

Mv163
Mv204
MV205
Mv238
MvV252
MV259
Mv274
Mv307
MV308
MV158
MV162

M.V. PRODUCTS

M.V.ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICALS

WORKSHOP : 150/7, GOLDEN GROW,KOSPELAWINNA,RATNAPURA,SRI LANKA
FAX :-045 2232373
E - mail : mvdasman@yahoo.com

CONTACTS : - 071 6200077/077 6262120

TYPE OF YAMAHA WIRE HANESAS

MODLE

DT 175 AIR COOL

XT 225 ZERO

XT 225 ZERO ON LIGHT
LIBARO

ELECTRIC 125

DEGIBLE 200 ONLIGHT
TW 200

SR 125 DOMSTIC

SR 185

DT 125 POWER V
DT125 AIR COOL

CATAGORY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
WHY
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